SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
CUSTOMER
CUST. PART NO.
CUST. DOC. REV.
DESCRIPTION  POWER CHOKE(RoHS+H.F.)
SAMPLE LOT NO.
PART NO.  CSMH0312D-XXXX-LRH
DOC. REV.

(Ω)
±20%
Rated
Current
(mA)
Self-resonant
Frequency
(MHz)
 Min.
Saturation
Current
Idc1
Temperature
Rise Current
Idc2
CSMH0312D-1R0N-LRH 1.0 ±30% 0.048 2200 1710 111
CSMH0312D-1R5N-LRH 1.5 ±30% 0.055 1700 1600 95
CSMH0312D-2R2M-LRH 2.2 ±20% 0.075 1500 1370 78
CSMH0312D-3R3M-LRH 3.3 ±20% 0.100 1200 1210 61
CSMH0312D-4R7M-LRH 4.7 ±20% 0.130 1000 1060 50
CSMH0312D-6R8M-LRH 6.8 ±20% 0.190 850 890 43
CSMH0312D-100M-LRH 10 ±20% 0.270 730 720 32
CSMH0312D-150M-LRH 15 ±20% 0.450 530 570 26
CSMH0312D-220M-LRH 22 ±20% 0.630 500 500 22
1. Test Frequency:100KHz
2. Test Equipment:
Inductance: Chroma3302+1320+16502. or equivalent.
DCR: Chroma16502 or equivalent.